2017-2018 ATRSC YOUTH SWEEPSTAKES POINTS:

Jessie-Lauren Foster

Bailie Shulz
Aubrey Bryan
Christina Cooper
Schwartz family
Morgan Barba
Zander Cruz
Zavier Cruz
Kelsie Klaus
Landon Moore
Avery Schlickman
Shawn Schlickman
Roy Schlickman
Caleb Findley
Tori Coleman
Hannah Grooms
Chloe Dixon
Liam Ordway
Landon Ordway
Alison Horne
Dale Mize lll

Tye Nevills
Caitlin Plank
Hadassah Claar
Tristan Erway
Evan Erway

Bell family
Caleb Bell

Jamie Berkebile

2350
297
48

18
535.5
3198
297
32
247.5
190
42.5
36
215
488.5
1097
266
70
508.5
330.5
2029.5
1602
83
226
414
54

38
107.5

50

2017-2018 ATRSC OPEN SWEEPSTAKES POINTS:

Laurie Hauska/Matthew Stevenson
Matthew Stevenson

Laurie Hauska

Jessie-Lauren Foster

Dillon Hedges

Corine Quisenberry

Kelly Hinde
Beth Nelson
Terri Griffin
Janet Johnson
Joe Kim

Pat Mareska
Annette Peach

1296
24

16

32

566

36
3009.5
2500.5
930
146
588
191

27



Karen Breker
Emma Persoon
Alissa Kruger
Kayla Peterson
Jessica Hannon
Miranda VanNostrand
Cassie Olson
Warren Lawry
Robin Lawry
Trinity Lawry

Jill Schmitt
Selena Kilham
Shane Ringdahl
Morgan Barba
Amanda Goodwin
Rick Loden

Tonya Reeves
Bryce Terry
William Rascher
Greg Straughter
Laura Shattuck
Kelsie Klaus
Landon Moore
Eric Brennan
Mary Henry
Corey Henry
John Henry
Michael/Jennifer Dobbs
Aubry Bryan
Jamie Franch
Eden family

Silas Drake

Jackie Diamond
Milton Johnson
Parker Pivonka
James Carini
Jessica Carini
Valerie Tucker
Paula/Morgan Schutz
Jodi Hartman
Roxanne Casavant
Kelly Flynn
Wendy Hansen
Zayne/Bill Hunter
Michaela Rock
Nadine Percival

Penny Jackson/Sierra Jezuit

Ryan lvans

1168.5
60

362
418.5
752.5
180.5
1699.5
204
121.5
432.5
53
103.5
12

20
381.5
1596
204

72
1846.5
239.5
169
298
375.5
93
1263.5
223.5
212
4357
81
1678.5
14
863.5
31
601.5
228.5
199.5
135
1579
2777
5026
1741
1461.5
1213.5
100
102
1706.5
1355
934.5



Betty Alexander
Juliana Alexander
Lillian Alexander
Jeremy Schuyler
Hadassah Claar
Brandan Claar
Angela Sawyer
Susan/Dominick Prezzato
Susan Prezzato
Dominick Prezzato
Ken Daugherty
Warren Harris

Kaitlin Mayberry
Karla/Terri Mayberry
Karla Mayberry

Terri Mayberry
Robin Hruz

Jessie Wagner

Katie Denisuk

Kim Fraser
Tim/Michelle Putnam
Tim Putnam
Samantha Row

134.5
48

67

24

154

42

55

498
435.5
390.5
55.5
1528.8
48
6744
28

65
1374.5
890
1343
1999
200
1520.5
108



2017-2018 ATRSC YOUTH SWEEPSTAKES AWARDS:

LILAC:
1. Morgan Barba 555
2. Alison Horne 382

3. Jessie-Lauren Foster 171

BLUE:

1. Jessie-Lauren Foster 142
2. Morgan Barba 138
3. Tori Coleman 136
CHOCOLATE:

1. Morgan Barba 1603
2. Jessie-Lauren Foster 1055
3. Tori Coleman 480
BLACK:

1. Alison Horne 1430
2. Dale Mize lll 1100

3. Jessie-Lauren Foster 983

OVERALL:

1. Morgan Barba 3198
2. Jessie-Lauren Foster 2350
3. Alison Horne 2030
4. Dale Mize lll 1602
5. Tori Coleman 1097

MOST BEST IN SHOWS: Morgan Barba—4 BIS

2017-2018 ATRSC SWEEPSTAKES AWARDS: GABBY CROTEAU MEDALLIONS:

DISTRICT 1: Jessie-Lauren Foster 1. Laurie Hauska/Matthew Stevenson
2 Christina Cooper 2. Kelly Hinde
3 Schwartz family 3. Cassie Olson
4: Morgan Barba 4. William Rascher
5: Avery Schlickman 5. Michael/Jennifer Dobbs
6: Tori Coleman 6. Silas Drake
7 Liam Ordway 7. Jodi Hartman
8 Alison Horne 8. Nadine Percival
9 Bell family 9. Karla/Terri Mayberry



2017-2018 OPEN SWEEPSTAKES AWARDS:
LILAC:

1. Karla/Terri Mayberry 2050
2. Michael/Jennifer Dobbs 767
3. Jamie Franch 475
4, Jodi Hartman 220
5. Jessica Hannon 206
BLUE:

1. Karla/Terri Mayberry 1608
2. Cassie Olson 556
3. Jodi Hartman 511
4. Morgan/Paula Schutz 282
5. Warren Harris 269
CHOCOLATE:

1. Jodi Hartman 1278
2. Karla/Terri Mayberry 915
3. Llaurie Hauska/Matthew Stevenson 908
4. Penny Jackson/Sierra Jezuit 814
5. Beth Nelson 786
BLACK:

1. Jodi Hartman 3018
2. Beth Hinde 2737
3. Michael/Jennifer Dobbs 2624
4. Morgan/Paula Schutz 2353
5. Karla/Terri Mayberry 2171
OVERALL:

1. Karla/Terri Mayberry 6744
2. Jodi Hartman 5026
3. Michael/Jennifer Dobbs 4357
4. Beth Hinde 3010
5. Morgan/Paula Schutz 2777
6. Beth Nelson 2501
7. Kim Fraser 1999
8. William Rascher 1847
9. Roxanne Casavant 1741
10. Nadine Percival 1707

MOST BEST IN SHOWS: Jodi Hartman—5 BIS



Youth member BOB BOS BIS RIS
Jessie-Lauren Foster 3 5 1
Bailie Shutz 1

Aubrey Bryan

Christina Cooper

Mallory, Tyler, Mariah Schwartz 4 4

Morgan Barba 12 7 4 2
Zander Cruz 7 1

Zavier Cruz 1

Kelsie Klaus 1

Landon Moore

Avery Schlickman 1 1

Shawn Schlickman

Roy Schlickman 1

Caleb Findley 2 2 1
Tori Coleman 4 3

Hannah Grooms 1

Chloe Dixon

Liam Ordway 10 6

Landon Ordway 8 11

Alison Horne 5 11

Dale Mize lll 17 9

Tye Nevills 2

Caitlin Plank 1

Hadassah Claar 2

Tristan Erway

Evan Erway 1

Caleb, Jacob, Isaac, Levi, Eli, 4 1

Abigail Bell

Caleb Bell 1

Jamie Berkebile 1 1 1

Open member BOB | BOS BIS RIS
Laurie Hauska/Matthew Stevenson | 12 10 1
Dillon Hedges 3

Corrine Quisenberry

Kelly Hinde 11 17 2

Beth Nelson 8 12

Terri Griffin 2 1

Janet Johnson

Joe Kim 4 3

Pat Mareska

Annette Peach

Karen Breker 9 9 1




Emma Persoon

Alissa Kruger 7 6
Kayla Peterson 1
Jessica Hannon 1 3
Miranda VanNostrand 1 1
Cassie Olson 8 9
Warren Lawry 4

Robin Lawry 4
Trinity Lawry 2 3
Jill Schmitt

Selena Kilham 1
Shane Ringdahl

Amanda Goodwin 2 3
Rick Loden 3 6
Tonya Reeves

Bryce Terry

William Rascher 5 5
Greg Straughter 1 1
Laura Shattuck 1

Kelsie Klaus 1
Landon Moore 1 1
Eric Brennan

Mary Henry 12 11
Corey Henry 2 1
John Henry 2 1
Lynn, Patrick, Ross Eden 2

Silas Drake 10 7
Jackie Diamond 2

Milton Johnson 2 2
Parker Pivonka 2

James Carini 3
Jessica Carini 1
Valerie Tucker 12 9
Morgan/Paula Schutz 14 17
Jodi Hartman 31 24
Roxanne Casavant 8 6
Olimpia Sienkiewicz 2
Kelly Flynn 2 3
Wendy Hansen 3 1
Zayne/Bill Hunter

Michaela Rock 6
Nadine Percival 1 2
Penny Jackson/Sierra Jezuit 2 1
Ryan lvans 2 2
Betty Alexander 3 2

Juliana Alexander




Lillian Alexander 1 1
Jeremy Schuyler

Brandan Claar 1

Angela Sawyer

Dominick Prezzato 3 1
Susan Prezzato 3 1
Ken Daugherty 1
Warren Harris 3 1
Karla/Terri Mayberry 15 19
Terri Mayberry 1

Robin Hruz 7 12
Jessie Wagner 7 3
Katie Denisuk 5 6
Fim Fraser 4 1
Tim Putnam 5 4

Samantha Row




